
x71.27, 1.5, 2, 
2.5, 3, 4, 
5mm

1/4”

T8, T10, T15, 
T20, T25, 
T27, T30, 
T35, T40, 
T45 

2xPH0, 
2xPH1,
4xPH2,
2xPH3,

3, 4, 
4.5, 5, 
5.5, 6, 
6.5, 7, 
8mm

1/16, 5/64, 
3/32, 7/64, 
1/8, 9/64, 
5/32, 3/16, 
7/32, 1/4, 

2xPZ0, 
2xPZ1,
4xPZ2,
2xPZ3

x1

x100
6x25mm

5/64, 
3/32, 7/64,
1/8,
9/64, 5/32

4, 6, 
8, 10

1, 2, 
3, 4

C1, 
C2, 
C3

x150mm x134, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 
11, 12, 13, 
14mm

x1

x1

1.5, 2, 2.5,
3, 4, 5, 
5.5,
6, 8mm

0, 1, 
2, 3

2, 2.5, 
3, 4, 
5,
6mm

x2
PH1,
PH2

4mm, 
6mm x2

T8, T10, 
T15, T20, 
T25, T27, 
T30, T35, 
T40

6, 8, 
10

M5, 
M6, 
M8

9712258

9712258

130
PCS 1/4” CrV S2

130
PCS 1/4” CrV S2

9712258

130
PCS1/4”CrVS2

NV9712258
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NIF B10898260

MALETÍN DE VASOS Y PUNTAS
MALETÍ DE GOTS I PUNTES
BITS AND SOCKET SET
CAIXA DE APARAFUSAMENTOS E BITS

6mm x1

72x1



26x7.5cm

9712258

130
PCS 1/4” CrV S2

MALETÍN DE VASOS Y PUNTAS
MALETÍ DE GOTS I PUNTES
BITS AND SOCKET SET
CAIXA DE APARAFUSAMENTOS E BITS


